
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 PETER STAFFORD 18:43 OVERALL MALE

2 ETHAN COURTNEY 21:31 OVERALL MALE

3 ROBERT CLARK 22:17 OVERALL MALE

4 JONATHAN JENYK 22:47 M 30-39

5 BRIAN BONHOMME 22:55 M 50-59

6 JAMES INGHRAM 23:01 M 50-59

7 JOE PARENT 23:33 M 30-39

8 TOM OVASKA 23:59 M 50-59

9 DYLAN WEAVER 24:03 M 40-49

10 MARCUS 24:47 M 20-29

11 TIFFANY SEDLACKO 25:35 OVERALL FEMALE

12 RAY OLANDER JR. 25:36 M 20-29

13 ELIZABETH BUEHNER 26:08 OVERALL FEMALE

14 RODNEY DUKE 26:44 M 40-49

15 EDWARD BIBLE 27:01 M 20-29

16 KURTIS BYRD 27:20 M 40-49

17 ERICH HENKEL 27:23 M 30-39

18 RENEE BODDEN 27:27 OVERALL FEMALE

19 DAVID REDIG 28:05 M 30-39

20 DAN SAHLI 28:12 M 60-69

21 BRIAN FREDERICK 28:50 M 50-59

22 PARIS KRIECH 28:54 M 30-39

23 TAYLER CHAMBERS 29:16 F 20-29

24 NICK HOLUB 29:43 M 30-39

25 ANNE MARENKOVIC 30:28 F 30-39

26 STEPHANIE VIRGALLITO 30:48 F 15-19

27 DANA LARICCIA 30:51 F 30-39

28 KAELYN 31:18 F 14-UNDER

29 ELLIE PLATT 31:51 F 30-39

30 JACKIE GRAHAM 31:52 F 20-29

31 MIKE GEFFERT 32:21 M 30-39

32 DAN WAKEFIELD 32:51 M 30-39

33 DIANE BARNS 33:40 F 50-59

34 TASHA WELLS 34:26 F 30-39

35 MARY BETH WYKO 34:56 F 30-39

36 MICHELLE COURTNEY 35:18 F 40-49

37 JANET BYRNE 35:25 F 60-69
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38 TOM TRAUTMAN 35:28 M 40-49

39 NOVELLA ROGERS 36:05 F 50-59

40 VESSA YANKEVICH 36:19 F 30-39

41 SARAH JENYK 36:25 F 30-39

42 JACKIE LEVISEUR 37:16 F 40-49

43 RYAN RAYMOND 38:13 M 40-49

44 LISA FREDERICK 39:31 F 50-59

45 RICHARD SROLOVITZ 39:45 M 70-UP

46 TAMIE SAHLI 40:09 F 50-59

47 EMMA CRISSMAN 42:11 F 15-19

48 DEE BANKS 43:14 F 70-UP

49 JANET HAZLETTE 45:46 F 60-69

50 STACEY RIOS 46:27 F 40-49

51 ALYSSA COLLINS 46:49 F 20-29

52 AZARI YANCEY 46:51 F 20-29

53 DAN CIRWINSKI 49:30 M 40-49

54 ABBY CIRWINSKI 49:30 F 15-19

55 DAVID JONES 51:07 M 50-59

56 KAYLA CIRWINSKI 51:28 F 14-UNDER

57 BETH CIRWINSKI 51:28 F 40-49

58 SHERI HARRELL 51:59 F 50-59

59 SUZANNE FLEMING 51:59 F 70-UP

60 CHRISTINE SILVESTRI 52:12 F 50-59

61 KATHLEEN DAMELIO 52:13 F 50-59

62 MARILYN NADAL 52:53 F 40-49

63 MICHAEL COX 53:37 M 40-49

64 NATHANIEL COX 53:37 M 14-UNDER

65 PEGGY GOOD 55:01 F 50-59

66 LALITA BOARD 55:01 F 40-49

67 BARBARA FAIRES 56:35 F 70-UP

68 BARBARA BROTHERS 56:36 F 70-UP

69 KATHLEEN FITZGERALD 57:13 F 60-69

70 GERALD KELLY 57:13 M 60-69

71 JIM RAK 57:13 M 60-69

72 SUSAN HOLUB 58:05 F 50-59

73 TIM HOLUB 58:05 M 50-59

74 SPARKLE TALTOAM 58:45 F 30-39

75 MOLLY TOTH 59:52 F 20-29

76 GARY DAVENPORT 59:52 M 30-39

77 DEB CUNNINGHAM 59:55 F 50-59

78 SARAH LOWRY 1:00:06 F 30-39

79 CAROL CIRWINSKI 1:00:55 F 50-59

80 DANNY CIRWINSKI 1:00:56 M 14-UNDER

81 JEN DIGIACOMO 1:00:57 F 50-59

82 SHARON ASIMAKOPOULOS 1:00:57 F 50-59

83 NICH ASIMAKOPOULOS 1:01:14 M 20-29

84 SAM DIGIACOMO 1:01:14 M 50-59



85 DAN LETSON 1:02:45 M 60-69

86 PETE ASIMAKOPOULOS 1:02:45 M 50-59

87 ALEX PANCOA 1:06:30 F 20-29

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

11 TIFFANY SEDLACKO 25:35 OVERALL FEMALE

13 ELIZABETH BUEHNER 26:08 OVERALL FEMALE

18 RENEE BODDEN 27:27 OVERALL FEMALE

28 KAELYN 31:18 F 14-UNDER

56 KAYLA CIRWINSKI 51:28 F 14-UNDER

26 STEPHANIE VIRGALLITO 30:48 F 15-19

47 EMMA CRISSMAN 42:11 F 15-19

54 ABBY CIRWINSKI 49:30 F 15-19

23 TAYLER CHAMBERS 29:16 F 20-29

30 JACKIE GRAHAM 31:52 F 20-29

51 ALYSSA COLLINS 46:49 F 20-29

52 AZARI YANCEY 46:51 F 20-29

75 MOLLY TOTH 59:52 F 20-29

87 ALEX PANCOA 1:06:30 F 20-29

25 ANNE MARENKOVIC 30:28 F 30-39

27 DANA LARICCIA 30:51 F 30-39

29 ELLIE PLATT 31:51 F 30-39

34 TASHA WELLS 34:26 F 30-39

35 MARY BETH WYKO 34:56 F 30-39

40 VESSA YANKEVICH 36:19 F 30-39

41 SARAH JENYK 36:25 F 30-39

74 SPARKLE TALTOAM 58:45 F 30-39

78 SARAH LOWRY 1:00:06 F 30-39

36 MICHELLE COURTNEY 35:18 F 40-49

42 JACKIE LEVISEUR 37:16 F 40-49

50 STACEY RIOS 46:27 F 40-49

57 BETH CIRWINSKI 51:28 F 40-49

62 MARILYN NADAL 52:53 F 40-49

66 LALITA BOARD 55:01 F 40-49

33 DIANE BARNS 33:40 F 50-59

39 NOVELLA ROGERS 36:05 F 50-59

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



44 LISA FREDERICK 39:31 F 50-59

46 TAMIE SAHLI 40:09 F 50-59

58 SHERI HARRELL 51:59 F 50-59

60 CHRISTINE SILVESTRI 52:12 F 50-59

61 KATHLEEN DAMELIO 52:13 F 50-59

65 PEGGY GOOD 55:01 F 50-59

72 SUSAN HOLUB 58:05 F 50-59

77 DEB CUNNINGHAM 59:55 F 50-59

79 CAROL CIRWINSKI 1:00:55 F 50-59

81 JEN DIGIACOMO 1:00:57 F 50-59

82 SHARON ASIMAKOPOULOS 1:00:57 F 50-59

37 JANET BYRNE 35:25 F 60-69

49 JANET HAZLETTE 45:46 F 60-69

69 KATHLEEN FITZGERALD 57:13 F 60-69

48 DEE BANKS 43:14 F 70-UP

59 SUZANNE FLEMING 51:59 F 70-UP

67 BARBARA FAIRES 56:35 F 70-UP

68 BARBARA BROTHERS 56:36 F 70-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 PETER STAFFORD 18:43 OVERALL MALE

2 ETHAN COURTNEY 21:31 OVERALL MALE

3 ROBERT CLARK 22:17 OVERALL MALE

64 NATHANIEL COX 53:37 M 14-UNDER

80 DANNY CIRWINSKI 1:00:56 M 14-UNDER

10 MARCUS 24:47 M 20-29

12 RAY OLANDER JR. 25:36 M 20-29

15 EDWARD BIBLE 27:01 M 20-29

83 NICH ASIMAKOPOULOS 1:01:14 M 20-29

4 JONATHAN JENYK 22:47 M 30-39

7 JOE PARENT 23:33 M 30-39

17 ERICH HENKEL 27:23 M 30-39

19 DAVID REDIG 28:05 M 30-39

22 PARIS KRIECH 28:54 M 30-39

24 NICK HOLUB 29:43 M 30-39

31 MIKE GEFFERT 32:21 M 30-39

32 DAN WAKEFIELD 32:51 M 30-39

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



76 GARY DAVENPORT 59:52 M 30-39

9 DYLAN WEAVER 24:03 M 40-49

14 RODNEY DUKE 26:44 M 40-49

16 KURTIS BYRD 27:20 M 40-49

38 TOM TRAUTMAN 35:28 M 40-49

43 RYAN RAYMOND 38:13 M 40-49

53 DAN CIRWINSKI 49:30 M 40-49

63 MICHAEL COX 53:37 M 40-49

5 BRIAN BONHOMME 22:55 M 50-59

6 JAMES INGHRAM 23:01 M 50-59

8 TOM OVASKA 23:59 M 50-59

21 BRIAN FREDERICK 28:50 M 50-59

55 DAVID JONES 51:07 M 50-59

73 TIM HOLUB 58:05 M 50-59

84 SAM DIGIACOMO 1:01:14 M 50-59

86 PETE ASIMAKOPOULOS 1:02:45 M 50-59

20 DAN SAHLI 28:12 M 60-69

70 GERALD KELLY 57:13 M 60-69

71 JIM RAK 57:13 M 60-69

85 DAN LETSON 1:02:45 M 60-69

45 RICHARD SROLOVITZ 39:45 M 70-UP


